
MG Northumbria Bob's Banyan 21st June 2009

Miles from
start TULIP SP

2.1

2.3

3.4

7.7

9.1

9.9

10.6

11.6

12.7

14.5

14.7

Notes

Turn left out of car park, zero trip

Caution, trains!

Straight on at 2 roundabouts

Hexham(A69) RtatT

Black Heddon Rt

Kirktey

Belsay

Rt

LtatT

A696(T) Jedburgh Big road

Kirkley March Rt

Ogle

Belsay

Shilvington

LtatT

LtatT

RtatT

Rt

Planned by Bob Recorded by Jean Back seat driven by Sally



MG Northumbria Bob's Banyan 21st June 2009

15.9

16.4

17.7

18.9

20.3

21.1

21.9

23.5

23.7

Morpeth

Ponteland

Saltwick

Stannington

nosp

LtatT

RtatT

lit

Rt

Stannington Rt at T

Rt

LtatT

Cheese Farm Lt

keep left

23.8 Park together, please.

1
The Cheese Farm is expecting us. Usual refreshments are available.
They stop cooking at about 3.00 pm but the rest of the menu will be available.

Q

A

What is a "Banyan"

Team Name;-

hand to Bob for the chance of winning a grand prize!

Planned by Bob Recorded by Jean Back seat driven by Sally


