Miles from start	TULIP	SP	Notes
0			Turn left out of car park, zero trip
			Caution, trains!
			Straight on at 2 roundabouts
2.1		Hexham (A69)	Rt at T
2.3	1		
3.4		Black Heddon	Rt
7.7		Kirkley	Rt
9.1		Belsay	Lt at T
9.9		A696(T) Jedburgh	Big road !
10.6		Kirkley March	Rt
11.6		Ogle	Lt at T
12.7		Belsay	Lt at T
14.5			Rt at T
14.7	→	Shilvington	Rt

Stannington

Rt at T

Park together, please.

21.1		no sp	Rt
21.9	1		Lt at T
23.5	-	Cheese Farm	Lt
23.7	M	keep left	

The Cheese Farm is expecting us. Usual refreshments are available.

They stop cooking at about 3.00 pm but the rest of the menu will be available.

Q What is a "Banyan" Team Name;-

hand to Bob for the chance of winning a grand prize!

20.3

23.8